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Siegerliste - Turnier der Meister
Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Frackowiak, Andre Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 12,5 23 38 --- 85(38)

2 Kamps, Petra Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 17,1 19 36 --- 92(36)

3 Wesseler, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,9 19 32 --- 90(32)

4 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,2 18 33 --- 91(33)

5 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,0 17 32 --- 91(32)

6 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,2 17 29 --- 91(29)

7 Amvrazis, Grigoris Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,1 16 35 --- 92(35)

8 Borkovic, Obrad Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,7 15 29 --- 94(29)

9 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,2 14 26 --- 101(26)

10 Ocken, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,4 14 30 --- 95(30)

11 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,0 10 26 --- 107(26)

12 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,4 10 23 --- 100(23)

13 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,6 9 23 --- 105(23)

14 Opel, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 30,4 8 36 --- 108(36)

15 Borchardt, Christoph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,3 8 26 --- 107(26)

16 Peter, Detlev Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,6 7 25 --- 109(25)

17 Bahr, Antonius Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 32,2 5 33 --- 113(33)

18 Grah, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,1 4 23 --- 110(23)

Netto
1 Frackowiak, Andre Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,5 23 38 --- 85(38)

2 Kamps, Petra Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,8/127 17,1 19 36 --- 92(36)

3 Opel, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 30,4 8 36 --- 108(36)

4 Amvrazis, Grigoris Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 16,1 16 35 --- 92(35)

5 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,2 18 33 --- 91(33)

6 Bahr, Antonius Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 32,2 5 33 --- 113(33)

7 Wesseler, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,9 19 32 --- 90(32)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope® HCPI Brutto Netto
vorl.
HCPI

GBE
(NSP)

 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

8 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,0 17 32 --- 91(32)

9 Ocken, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,4 14 30 --- 95(30)

10 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,2 17 29 --- 91(29)

11 Borkovic, Obrad Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,7 15 29 --- 94(29)

12 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,2 14 26 --- 101(26)

13 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,0 10 26 --- 107(26)

14 Borchardt, Christoph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,3 8 26 --- 107(26)

15 Peter, Detlev Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,6 7 25 --- 109(25)

16 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,4 10 23 --- 100(23)

17 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,6 9 23 --- 105(23)

18 Grah, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,1 4 23 --- 110(23)
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